To:	Page 2 of 5	5/24/2017 10:56:34 AM CDT 13	3234468710	From:	Michael Sar
	5/24/2017	Division of Corporations	_		
		Forde Department of Staff	7		
		Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit n (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	umber		.a.1
		(((H17000141461 3)))			
		H170001414613ABCZ			
		Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	page.		
		To: Dívísíon of Corporations Fax Number : (850)517–5383			
		From: Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC. Account Number : I20010000062 Phone : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)962-3889		۸ ل	
		<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fut annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:</pre>	ure i	EL 16 VER	د معاد معاد بر المعاد د معاد د معاد
	-	Foreign Limited Liability Company PINNACLE STAFFING RESOURCES, LLC		, 10: 3 3	Ç :
	2814 HAY 24 PH 12: 24	Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 04			
	28	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help			

Ì I

Т

ĺ

•

O SIMMONS MAY 2.5 2017

1/1

To: Page 3 of 5

5/24/2017 10:56:34 AM CDT

13234468710 From. Michael Sar

. . :

· 별 [

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

PINNACLE STAFFING RESOURCES, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Linbility Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cheyenne Moseley Nume of Person Legalzoom.com, Inc. Firm/Company 101 N Brand Blvd 11th Floor Address Glendale, CA 91203 City/State and Zip Code franks@pinnaclestaffingresources.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact Per	son Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Registration Section	Registration Section
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle
	Tallahassee, FL 32301

cherosed is a encorer for the	tonowing antoatti.			
🖾 \$125.00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee &	🖬 \$155.00 Filing Fee &	\$160,00 Filing Fee, Cortificate	
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	of Status & Certified Copy	

i.

.

n; #

2

記事

. د . منه بندرو س

7771 AD A1 D/97	CE WITH SEC	NON 605.0902, FLORIDA STAT	UTES, THE FOLLO	WING IS SURMITTED TO REGISTER /	A FOREION LIMITED LIABILITY
		SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLL G RESOURCES, LLC	URILIA:		
l		· · · ·	y; must include "Lir	nited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," o	r"LLC.")
() f dame traine	allahla aataa al			e business in Florida. The alternate na	
Liability Com	pany," "L.L.C."		unpose or prossecon	g oustiness in Florida, the alternate na	and wast withoe with lied
2. Illinois		of which foreign limited liabili	3		
	s organized)	of which foreign limited fiabili	ay	(PEI number, if applicable	
4. 06/01/17					
		(Date first transacted) (See sections 605.0904 2	\$ 605.0905, F.S. to	f prior to registration.) determine penalty liability)	
5. <u>25328 W</u>	heat Dr.				- 2
Plainfield	L IL 60585				
	·	(Streel Addre	ss of Principal Offic	¢)	
6. <u>25328 WI</u>	heat Dr.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Plainfield	L 1L 60585			رم ۵۹ ۵۴ ۲۰۰۰	(L.)
		(Ma	illing Address)		_
7. Name and	i street addres	s of Florida registered agen	(; (P.O. Box NO	[acceptable]	
Nu		United States Corporation	· —		
INШ	mc;	13302 Winding Oak Cour			
Off	ice Address:	13302 Winding Oak Cour			
		Tampa			
Registered a	igent's accep	(Ci	(y)	, Florida <u>33612</u> (Zip code)	
Having been designated li to complywi	named as re n this applica th the provisio	(Ci tance: gistered agent and to accep tion, I hereby accept the ap	nt service of proce pointment as reg o the proper and d sent. Choyo	, 1'101108	his capacity. I further agree es, and I am familiar with and
Having been designated li to complywi	named as re n this applica th the provisio	(Ci tance: gistered agent and to accept tion, I hereby accept the ap ons of all statutes relative to my position as registered ag	nt service of proce pointment as reg o the proper and d sent. Choyo	(Zip code) (Zip code)	his capacity. I further agree es, and I am familiar with and
Having been designated li to complywi accept the o	n named as re n this applica th the provision bligations of t	(Ci tance: gistered agent and to accept tion, I hereby accept the ap ons of all statutes (Englise my position as (egistered ag	of service of proce pointment as region the proper and a gent. Choyou behalt Registered agent's s	(Zip code) (Zip code)	his capacity. I further agree es, and I am familiar with and
Having been designated it to complywi accept the or 8. The nam	n named as re n this applica (h the provision bligations of a bligations of a bligations of a	(Ci tance: gistered agent and to accept tion, I hereby accept the ap ons of all statutes (Englise my position as (egistered ag	of service of proce opointment as region the proper and of gent. Choyou Registered agent's secon(s) who has/haw	(Zip code) (Zip code)	his capacity. I further agree es, and I am familiar with and
Having been designated it to complywi accept the or 8. The nam	n named as re n this applica (h the provision bligations of a bligations of a bligations of a	(Circle and the accept for a second and the accept for a second and the accept the approx of all statutes relative to any position as registered age (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	of service of proce opointment as region the proper and of gent. Choyou Registered agent's secon(s) who has/haw	(Zip code) (Zip code)	his capacity. I further agree es, and I am familiar with and
Having been designated it to complywi accept the or 8. The nam	n named as re n this applica (h the provision bligations of a bligations of a bligations of a	(Circle and the accept for a second and the accept for a second and the accept the approx of all statutes relative to any position as registered age (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	of service of proce opointment as region the proper and of gent. Choyou Registered agent's secon(s) who has/haw	(Zip code) (Zip code)	his capacity. I further agree es, and I am familiar with and
Having been designated it to complywi accept the or 8. The nam	n named as re n this applica (h the provision bligations of a bligations of a bligations of a	(Circle and the accept for a second and the accept for a second and the accept the approx of all statutes relative to any position as registered age (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	of service of proce opointment as region the proper and of gent. Choyou Registered agent's secon(s) who has/haw	(Zip code) (Zip code)	his capacity. I further agree es, and I am familiar with and
Having been designated li to complywid accept the or 8. The nam Frank Sever 9. Attached i jurisdiction 1	n named as re n this applica (h the provision bligations of a s, title or capa ino, Member ino, Member s a certificate under the Jaw	(Circle (Circl	of service of proce opointment as regio of the proper and of gent. Choyes Choyes Bent. Behalf Choyes Choyes Cho Choyes Cho Cho Cho Cho Cho Cho Cho Cho Cho Cho	(Zip code) (Zip code)	his capacity. I further agree es, and I am familiar with and
Having been designated li to complywil accept the or 8. The nam Frank Sever 9. Attached jurisdiction 1	n named as re n this applica (h the provision bligations of a e, title or capa ino, Member	(Circle (Circl	of service of proce opointment as regio of the proper and of gent. Choyes Choyes Bent. Behalf Choyes Choyes Cho Choyes Cho Cho Cho Cho Cho Cho Cho Cho Cho Cho	(Zip code) (Zip code)	his capacity. I further agree es, and I am familiar with and
Having been designated li to complywil accept the or 8. The nam Frank Sever 9. Attached jurisdiction 1	n named as re n this applica (h the provision bligations of a s, title or capa ino, Member ino, Member s a certificate under the Jaw	(Cir tance: gistered agent and to accept tion, I hereby accept the ap- tions of all statutes feative to my position as registered agent (I) with and address of the pers- 316 Harbour Island Rd., C of existence, no more than of which it is organized. (If ubmitted)	of service of proce opointment as regionation of the proper and of gent. Chayes Registered agent's store (s) who has/haw orlando, FL 32809 90 days old, duly the certificate is in	(Zip code) (Zip code)	his capacity. I further agree es, and I am familiar with and
Having been designated li to complywil accept the or 8. The nam Frank Sever 9. Attached i jurisdiction to of the transla	a named as re a this applica th the provision bligations of a bligations of a a title or capa ino, Member ino, Member is a certificate under the Jaw ator must be su	(Circle (Circle Constraint) tance: gistered agent and to accept tion, I hereby accept the ap- points of all statutes Partive to my position as registered agent (In- initian address of the person - 316 Harbour Island Rd., Constraint of existence, no more than of which it is organized. (If ubmitted) Sign	of service of proce opointment as regionation of the proper and a gent. Choyee Registered agent's stand of the senate con(s) who has/haw Orlando, FL 32809 90 days old, duly the certificale is in control of an authority	(Zip code) (Zip code)	his capacity. I further agree es, and I am familiar with and b. g custody of records in the of the certificate under oath
Having been designated li to complywil accept the or 8. The nam Frank Sever 9. Attached i jurisdiction 1 of the transla	a named as re n this applica th the provision bligations of a e, title or capa ino, Momber is a certificate under the law ator must be so ent is executed	(Circle (Circle Constraint) tance: gistered agent and to accept fion, I hereby accept the appression as of all statutes Partice to my position as registered agent (In the second statutes of the person of the	of service of proce opointment as region the proper and of gent. Choyes Registered agent's s con(s) who has/has orlando, FL 32809 90 days old, duly the certificale is in pature of an authoriz 605.0203 (1) (b).	(Zip code) (Zip code)	his capacity. I further agree es, and I am familiar with and

فالمواد والمحافظ البريد المحافظ والمراجع والمحادث والمحادث والمحافظ والمحافظ والمحافظ والمحافظ والمحافظ

....

To: Page 4 of 5

5/24/2017 10:56:34 AM CDT

13234468710 From: Michael Sar



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of

Business Services. I certify that

PINNACLE STAFFING RESOURCES, LLC, HAVING ORGANIZED IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS ON APRIL 28, 2010, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL PROVISIONS OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT OF THIS STATE, AND AS OF THIS DATE IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 24TH day of MAY A.D. 2017.

Authentication #: 1714401802 veriliable until 05/24/2018 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinols.com

esse White

SECRETARY OF STATE